
 

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS 

 

EVENT 1 Mixed 200 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team   

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life O/Male A  Dover Life   2:04.84  2:05.18       28.84  1:04.29  1:34.93 
2. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:05.80  2:06.14       30.59  1:04.58  1:33.46 
3. Deal Tri O/Male A  Deal Triath   2:14.93  2:15.30       29.59 -  1:35.91 
4. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:19.87  2:20.25       34.53  1:09.64  1:46.47 
5. Dover Life O/Male B  Dover Life   2:23.22  2:23.61       31.77  1:08.75  1:46.85 
6. Deal Tri O/Male B  Deal Triath   2:23.81  2:24.20       36.11  1:11.57  1:49.08 
7. Hythe Aqua  O/Male  Hythe   2:30.60  2:31.01       29.19  1:03.82  1:56.44 
8. Herne Bay Female A  Herne Bay   2:34.47  2:34.89     1:08.39  1:45.89 - 
9. Deal Tri Female A  Deal Triath   2:40.28  2:40.72       47.14  1:21.29 - 
10. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   2:53.70  2:54.17       44.47  1:26.69  2:13.56 
11. Dover Life Female B  Dover Life   2:56.52  2:57.00       47.45  2:19.67 - 
12. Deal Tri Female B  Deal Triath   3:04.49  3:04.99    - -  2:20.42 
13. Deal Tri Female C  Deal Triath   3:53.87  3:54.51     1:04.73  1:35.27  2:02.95 

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life O/Male A  Dover Life   2:04.84  2:05.18       28.84  1:04.29  1:34.93 
2. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:05.80  2:06.14       30.59  1:04.58  1:33.46 
3. Deal Tri O/Male A  Deal Triath   2:14.93  2:15.30       29.59 -  1:35.91 
4. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:19.87  2:20.25       34.53  1:09.64  1:46.47 
5. Dover Life O/Male B  Dover Life   2:23.22  2:23.61       31.77  1:08.75  1:46.85 
6. Deal Tri O/Male B  Deal Triath   2:23.81  2:24.20       36.11  1:11.57  1:49.08 
7. Hythe Aqua  O/Male  Hythe   2:30.60  2:31.01       29.19  1:03.82  1:56.44 
8. Herne Bay Female A  Herne Bay   2:34.47  2:34.89     1:08.39  1:45.89 - 
9. Deal Tri Female A  Deal Triath   2:40.28  2:40.72       47.14  1:21.29 - 
10. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   2:53.70  2:54.17       44.47  1:26.69  2:13.56 
11. Dover Life Female B  Dover Life   2:56.52  2:57.00       47.45  2:19.67 - 
12. Deal Tri Female B  Deal Triath   3:04.49  3:04.99    - -  2:20.42 
13. Deal Tri Female C  Deal Triath   3:53.87  3:54.51     1:04.73  1:35.27  2:02.95 
 

EVENT 2 Open/Male 18 /Over 50m Backstroke   

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life     29.50    29.80  408  
2. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life     33.87    34.05  273  
3. Henry SIMCOX 20 Deal Triath     33.93    34.35  266  
4. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life     34.08    34.26  268  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay     38.19    37.85  199  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life     30.83    29.25  431  
2. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life     33.11    31.41  348  
3. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury     36.88    35.32  245  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Michael BILSON 41 Herne Bay     46.06    43.27  133  
2. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay     47.55    43.94  127  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Stuart WATSON 49 Dover Life     35.44    31.74  338  
2. Simon HOGBEN 46 Herne Bay     45.36    41.42  152  
3. Gary HOVERY 49 Herne Bay     53.30    47.74  99  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Christopher ANSELL 51 Thanet Swim     32.68    28.86  449  
2. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life     36.72    31.94  331  
3. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life     38.74    33.70  282  
4. Mark ROSS 52 Co Cant'bury     39.56    34.68  259  
5. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay     43.87    38.16  194  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Chris WAYMAN 57 Deal Triath     44.41    37.36  207  
2. Darren PARFITT 55 Dover Life     46.87    40.12  167  
3. Stefano BIAGINI 56 Herne Bay     59.18    50.23  85  
4. Barry BOLTON 56 Deal Triath   1:04.11    54.41  67  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life     42.97    32.85  304  
2. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath     44.31    33.00  300  
3. Tom RICHARDSON 65 Hythe     49.24    38.11  195  

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jim MONK 77 Herne Bay   1:00.14    38.47  189  
2. Micheal DOWNING 77 Deal Triath   1:11.97    46.04  110  
3. Peter WICK 78 Folkestone   1:14.22    46.47  107  

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Paul WEBSTER 82 Co Cant'bury     54.59    30.92  365  
2. Graham LING 80 Hythe   1:01.96    37.01  213  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
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1. Christopher ANSELL 51 Thanet Swim     32.68    28.86  449  
2. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life     30.83    29.25  431  
3. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life     29.50    29.80  408  
4. Paul WEBSTER 82 Co Cant'bury     54.59    30.92  365  
5. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life     33.11    31.41  348  
6. Stuart WATSON 49 Dover Life     35.44    31.74  338  
7. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life     36.72    31.94  331  
8. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life     42.97    32.85  304  
9. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath     44.31    33.00  300  
10. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life     38.74    33.70  282  
11. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life     33.87    34.05  273  
12. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life     34.08    34.26  268  
13. Henry SIMCOX 20 Deal Triath     33.93    34.35  266  
14. Mark ROSS 52 Co Cant'bury     39.56    34.68  259  
15. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury     36.88    35.32  245  
16. Graham LING 80 Hythe   1:01.96    37.01  213  
17. Chris WAYMAN 57 Deal Triath     44.41    37.36  207  
18. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay     38.19    37.85  199  
19. Tom RICHARDSON 65 Hythe     49.24    38.11  195  
20. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay     43.87    38.16  194  
21. Jim MONK 77 Herne Bay   1:00.14    38.47  189  
22. Darren PARFITT 55 Dover Life     46.87    40.12  167  
23. Simon HOGBEN 46 Herne Bay     45.36    41.42  152  
24. Michael BILSON 41 Herne Bay     46.06    43.27  133  
25. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay     47.55    43.94  127  
26. Micheal DOWNING 77 Deal Triath   1:11.97    46.04  110  
27. Peter WICK 78 Folkestone   1:14.22    46.47  107  
28. Gary HOVERY 49 Herne Bay     53.30    47.74  99  
29. Stefano BIAGINI 56 Herne Bay     59.18    50.23  85  
30. Barry BOLTON 56 Deal Triath   1:04.11    54.41  67  
 

EVENT 3 Female 18 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke   

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay     41.83    42.35  211  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay     36.34    36.13  341  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Charlotte RUFFLE 31 Co Cant'bury     39.12    38.38  284  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Victoria FIELDING 36 Dover Life     35.58    34.22  401  
2. Kirsty ALDIS 37 Deal Triath     39.81    38.13  290  
3. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life     42.33    40.16  248  
  Natasha COLEMAN 36 Herne Bay  DNC     

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life     36.13    34.11  405  
2. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life     36.39    33.82  416  
3. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury     40.10    37.06  316  
4. Jessica HINDLE 42 Dover Life     48.26    45.10  175  
5. Emma COOPER 41 Dover Life     56.14    52.74  109  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Helen OAKES 49 Hythe     41.08    36.79  323  
2. Rachel MONK 46 Herne Bay     43.22    39.47  261  
3. Vanessa HERMIDA 47 Deal Triath     43.50    39.48  261  
4. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life     43.98    39.39  263  
5. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life     51.91    46.49  160  
6. B VALVERDE BAUTISTA 47 Herne Bay     55.56    50.42  125  
7. Kerry HOGBEN 48 Herne Bay   1:02.44    56.30  90  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Deborah STARTIN 53 Dover Life     37.83    32.91  451  
2. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life     41.78    36.06  343  
3. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life     42.26    36.76  324  
4. Sarah TAYLOR 51 Deal Triath     54.57    48.19  143  
  Micheala SONNEN 50 Dover Life  DQ T  1L     

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life     42.64    35.55  358  
2. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life     50.86    42.00  217  
3. Jayne GILL 59 Deal Triath   1:08.97    56.95  87  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Dee HOGWOOD 61 Dover Life     56.32    45.59  169  
2. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone   1:03.60    52.01  114  
3. Rebecca SIMCOX 61 Deal Triath   1:06.29    53.66  104  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Alison IND 68 Hythe     52.37    39.00  271  

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Linda MONK 76 Herne Bay     54.01    35.27  366  

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
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1. Maureen FAKLEY 87 Dover Life   1:32.07    43.83  191  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Deborah STARTIN 53 Dover Life     37.83    32.91  451  
2. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life     36.39    33.82  416  
3. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life     36.13    34.11  405  
4. Victoria FIELDING 36 Dover Life     35.58    34.22  401  
5. Linda MONK 76 Herne Bay     54.01    35.27  366  
6. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life     42.64    35.55  358  
7. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life     41.78    36.06  343  
8. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay     36.34    36.13  341  
9. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life     42.26    36.76  324  
10. Helen OAKES 49 Hythe     41.08    36.79  323  
11. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury     40.10    37.06  316  
12. Kirsty ALDIS 37 Deal Triath     39.81    38.13  290  
13. Charlotte RUFFLE 31 Co Cant'bury     39.12    38.38  284  
14. Alison IND 68 Hythe     52.37    39.00  271  
15. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life     43.98    39.39  263  
16. Rachel MONK 46 Herne Bay     43.22    39.47  261  
17. Vanessa HERMIDA 47 Deal Triath     43.50    39.48  261  
18. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life     42.33    40.16  248  
19. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life     50.86    42.00  217  
20. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay     41.83    42.35  211  
21. Maureen FAKLEY 87 Dover Life   1:32.07    43.83  191  
22. Jessica HINDLE 42 Dover Life     48.26    45.10  175  
23. Dee HOGWOOD 61 Dover Life     56.32    45.59  169  
24. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life     51.91    46.49  160  
25. Sarah TAYLOR 51 Deal Triath     54.57    48.19  143  
26. B VALVERDE BAUTISTA 47 Herne Bay     55.56    50.42  125  
27. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone   1:03.60    52.01  114  
28. Emma COOPER 41 Dover Life     56.14    52.74  109  
29. Rebecca SIMCOX 61 Deal Triath   1:06.29    53.66  104  
30. Kerry HOGBEN 48 Herne Bay   1:02.44    56.30  90  
31. Jayne GILL 59 Deal Triath   1:08.97    56.95  87  
 

EVENT 4 Open/Male 18 /Over 100m Freestyle   

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life     54.59    55.15  537     26.25 
2. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life     58.93    59.24  433     27.99 
3. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life   1:02.24  1:02.57  368     29.56 

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay   1:05.30  1:04.72  332     31.82 

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Tom BEAN 30 Deal Triath   1:20.02  1:18.79  184     38.53 
2. Aldous HOSKING 34 Hythe   1:43.80  1:40.68  88     46.35 

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life     57.79    54.83  546     27.74 
2. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life   1:00.36    57.27  479     28.63 
3. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury   1:05.41  1:02.64  366     31.04 
4. Tom HINTON 39 Herne Bay   1:52.18  1:46.44  74     50.48 

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay   1:25.93  1:19.41  180     39.61 

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Sharn BOWLEY 49 Dover Life   1:28.76  1:19.50  179     42.59 
2. Simon HOGBEN 46 Herne Bay   1:31.30  1:23.38  155     41.87 
3. Gary HOVERY 49 Herne Bay   1:39.80  1:29.39  126     41.82 

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life   1:02.60    54.46  558     30.04 
2. John TURNER 50 Hythe   1:04.64    57.50  474     30.63 
3. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life   1:11.23  1:01.96  379     34.41 
4. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay   1:13.54  1:03.97  344     34.44 
5. David MITCHELL 53 Deal Triath   1:26.64  1:15.37  210     41.47 
6. Stuart DEAN 50 Deal Triath   1:30.27  1:20.29  174     39.95 

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Mark SAWYER 55 Dover Life   1:11.80  1:01.46  388     33.24 
2. Chris WAYMAN 57 Deal Triath   1:19.77  1:07.11  298     38.40 
3. Darren PARFITT 55 Dover Life   1:21.03  1:09.36  270     38.79 
4. Stefano BIAGINI 56 Herne Bay   1:45.51  1:29.55  125     48.22 
5. Barry BOLTON 56 Deal Triath   1:49.83  1:33.22  111     51.22 

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Torren PEAKMAN 64 Deal Triath   1:16.09    59.60  425     35.59 
2. Torgard HINDMARCH 64 Dover Life   1:29.23  1:09.89  264     42.03 

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath   1:19.82    59.44  429     37.77 
2. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life   1:21.46  1:02.28  373     38.58 
3. Nicholas CREW 66 Hythe   1:24.22  1:04.39  337     41.08 
4. Tom RICHARDSON 65 Hythe   1:32.89  1:11.90  242     43.95 
5. Simon STEPHENSON 68 Hythe   1:37.88  1:12.89  232     46.67 
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75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Peter WICK 78 Folkestone   2:09.01  1:20.78  171   1:02.04 
2. Micheal DOWNING 77 Deal Triath   2:29.63  1:35.73  102   1:04.90 

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Paul WEBSTER 82 Co Cant'bury   1:43.40    58.56  448     50.09 
2. Graham LING 80 Hythe   1:44.14  1:02.21  374     48.58 

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life   1:02.60    54.46  558     30.04 
2. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life     57.79    54.83  546     27.74 
3. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life     54.59    55.15  537     26.25 
4. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life   1:00.36    57.27  479     28.63 
5. John TURNER 50 Hythe   1:04.64    57.50  474     30.63 
6. Paul WEBSTER 82 Co Cant'bury   1:43.40    58.56  448     50.09 
7. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life     58.93    59.24  433     27.99 
8. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath   1:19.82    59.44  429     37.77 
9. Torren PEAKMAN 64 Deal Triath   1:16.09    59.60  425     35.59 
10. Mark SAWYER 55 Dover Life   1:11.80  1:01.46  388     33.24 
11. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life   1:11.23  1:01.96  379     34.41 
12. Graham LING 80 Hythe   1:44.14  1:02.21  374     48.58 
13. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life   1:21.46  1:02.28  373     38.58 
14. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life   1:02.24  1:02.57  368     29.56 
15. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury   1:05.41  1:02.64  366     31.04 
16. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay   1:13.54  1:03.97  344     34.44 
17. Nicholas CREW 66 Hythe   1:24.22  1:04.39  337     41.08 
18. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay   1:05.30  1:04.72  332     31.82 
19. Chris WAYMAN 57 Deal Triath   1:19.77  1:07.11  298     38.40 
20. Darren PARFITT 55 Dover Life   1:21.03  1:09.36  270     38.79 
21. Torgard HINDMARCH 64 Dover Life   1:29.23  1:09.89  264     42.03 
22. Tom RICHARDSON 65 Hythe   1:32.89  1:11.90  242     43.95 
23. Simon STEPHENSON 68 Hythe   1:37.88  1:12.89  232     46.67 
24. David MITCHELL 53 Deal Triath   1:26.64  1:15.37  210     41.47 
25. Tom BEAN 30 Deal Triath   1:20.02  1:18.79  184     38.53 
26. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay   1:25.93  1:19.41  180     39.61 
27. Sharn BOWLEY 49 Dover Life   1:28.76  1:19.50  179     42.59 
28. Stuart DEAN 50 Deal Triath   1:30.27  1:20.29  174     39.95 
29. Peter WICK 78 Folkestone   2:09.01  1:20.78  171   1:02.04 
30. Simon HOGBEN 46 Herne Bay   1:31.30  1:23.38  155     41.87 
31. Gary HOVERY 49 Herne Bay   1:39.80  1:29.39  126     41.82 
32. Stefano BIAGINI 56 Herne Bay   1:45.51  1:29.55  125     48.22 
33. Barry BOLTON 56 Deal Triath   1:49.83  1:33.22  111     51.22 
34. Micheal DOWNING 77 Deal Triath   2:29.63  1:35.73  102   1:04.90 
35. Aldous HOSKING 34 Hythe   1:43.80  1:40.68  88     46.35 
36. Tom HINTON 39 Herne Bay   1:52.18  1:46.44  74     50.48 
 

EVENT 5 Female 18 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle   

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay   1:20.01  1:21.01  238     38.44 

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay   1:12.51  1:12.09  338     33.82 

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Charlotte RUFFLE 31 Co Cant'bury   1:13.33  1:11.94  340     34.61 

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life   1:14.51  1:10.69  359     36.12 
2. Kirsty ALDIS 37 Deal Triath   1:16.35  1:13.12  324     37.37 

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life   1:07.01  1:02.28  525     32.10 
2. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury   1:09.49  1:04.22  479     33.50 
3. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life   1:12.11  1:08.08  402     34.57 
4. Tanya BARNES 44 Dover Life   1:26.86  1:20.27  245     41.12 
5. Jessica HINDLE 42 Dover Life   1:32.03  1:26.00  199     43.19 
6. Emma COOPER 41 Dover Life   1:42.99  1:36.74  140     48.32 
7. Yanan ZHAO 40 Herne Bay   1:54.33  1:47.94  100     55.16 

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Helen OAKES 49 Hythe   1:19.01  1:10.77  357     37.59 
2. Rachel MONK 46 Herne Bay   1:19.98  1:13.04  325     38.19 
3. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life   1:24.44  1:15.63  293     39.22 
4. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life   1:27.52  1:18.39  263     40.68 
5. Kerry CREASY 49 Deal Triath   2:03.19  1:50.34  94     57.71 

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life   1:15.99  1:05.58  449     36.32 
2. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life   1:20.52  1:10.05  369     37.55 
3. Patricia WALKER 50 Dover Life   1:21.70  1:12.67  330     37.76 
4. Kathryn MORPETH 50 Herne Bay   1:22.64  1:13.51  319     39.76 
5. Sarah TAYLOR 51 Deal Triath   1:45.18  1:32.89  158     50.15 
6. Micheala SONNEN 50 Dover Life   1:57.95  1:44.91  109     55.69 

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life   1:14.02  1:01.71  539     35.16 
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2. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 56 Deal Triath   1:31.20  1:17.40  273     43.13 
3. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life   1:35.93  1:19.22  255     44.69 
4. Kim LATHAM 57 Deal Triath   1:50.26  1:32.76  158     51.02 
5. Sylvia BARRETT 59 Deal Triath   2:02.81  1:41.41  121     59.65 

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Annie BALLINGER 62 Deal Triath   1:38.83  1:19.16  255     47.69 
2. Kate FOREY 63 Deal Triath   1:43.48  1:21.98  230     47.88 
3. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone   1:43.89  1:24.95  206     47.67 
4. Dee HOGWOOD 61 Dover Life   1:47.29  1:26.84  193     49.88 

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Sally SCOGGINS 65 Deal Triath   1:39.37  1:16.91  278     47.19 

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Gloria RILEY 71 Deal Triath   2:08.66  1:31.72  164   1:02.54 

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Maureen FAKLEY 87 Dover Life   3:57.71  1:53.17  87   1:58.93 

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 
1. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life   1:14.02  1:01.71  539     35.16 
2. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life   1:07.01  1:02.28  525     32.10 
3. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury   1:09.49  1:04.22  479     33.50 
4. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life   1:15.99  1:05.58  449     36.32 
5. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life   1:12.11  1:08.08  402     34.57 
6. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life   1:20.52  1:10.05  369     37.55 
7. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life   1:14.51  1:10.69  359     36.12 
8. Helen OAKES 49 Hythe   1:19.01  1:10.77  357     37.59 
9. Charlotte RUFFLE 31 Co Cant'bury   1:13.33  1:11.94  340     34.61 
10. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay   1:12.51  1:12.09  338     33.82 
11. Patricia WALKER 50 Dover Life   1:21.70  1:12.67  330     37.76 
12. Rachel MONK 46 Herne Bay   1:19.98  1:13.04  325     38.19 
13. Kirsty ALDIS 37 Deal Triath   1:16.35  1:13.12  324     37.37 
14. Kathryn MORPETH 50 Herne Bay   1:22.64  1:13.51  319     39.76 
15. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life   1:24.44  1:15.63  293     39.22 
16. Sally SCOGGINS 65 Deal Triath   1:39.37  1:16.91  278     47.19 
17. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 56 Deal Triath   1:31.20  1:17.40  273     43.13 
18. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life   1:27.52  1:18.39  263     40.68 
19. Annie BALLINGER 62 Deal Triath   1:38.83  1:19.16  255     47.69 
20. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life   1:35.93  1:19.22  255     44.69 
21. Tanya BARNES 44 Dover Life   1:26.86  1:20.27  245     41.12 
22. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay   1:20.01  1:21.01  238     38.44 
23. Kate FOREY 63 Deal Triath   1:43.48  1:21.98  230     47.88 
24. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone   1:43.89  1:24.95  206     47.67 
25. Jessica HINDLE 42 Dover Life   1:32.03  1:26.00  199     43.19 
26. Dee HOGWOOD 61 Dover Life   1:47.29  1:26.84  193     49.88 
27. Gloria RILEY 71 Deal Triath   2:08.66  1:31.72  164   1:02.54 
28. Kim LATHAM 57 Deal Triath   1:50.26  1:32.76  158     51.02 
29. Sarah TAYLOR 51 Deal Triath   1:45.18  1:32.89  158     50.15 
30. Emma COOPER 41 Dover Life   1:42.99  1:36.74  140     48.32 
31. Sylvia BARRETT 59 Deal Triath   2:02.81  1:41.41  121     59.65 
32. Micheala SONNEN 50 Dover Life   1:57.95  1:44.91  109     55.69 
33. Yanan ZHAO 40 Herne Bay   1:54.33  1:47.94  100     55.16 
34. Kerry CREASY 49 Deal Triath   2:03.19  1:50.34  94     57.71 
35. Maureen FAKLEY 87 Dover Life   3:57.71  1:53.17  87   1:58.93 
 

EVENT 6 Mixed 160 Yrs 200m Medley Team      

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life O/Male A  Dover Life   2:12.43  2:12.79       36.73  1:11.14  1:44.89 
2. Dover Life O/Male B  Dover Life   2:24.36  2:24.75       46.61  1:22.46  1:51.94 
3. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:33.80  2:34.22       35.71  1:17.61  1:54.13 
4. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:34.77  2:35.19       39.42  1:22.74  1:55.40 
5. Deal Tri O/Male A  Deal Triath   2:38.51  2:38.94       45.15  1:28.97  2:06.42 
6. Herne Bay Female B  Herne Bay   2:48.26  2:48.72    -  2:17.05 - 
7. Deal Tri O/Male B  Deal Triath   2:51.51  2:51.98       46.67  1:42.92  1:58.21 
8. Dover Life Female B  Dover Life   2:53.90  2:54.37       45.95 - - 
9. Deal Tri Female A  Deal Triath   3:03.11  3:03.61    -  1:34.66  2:17.59 
10. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   3:10.52  3:11.04    -  1:46.46  2:25.07 
11. Deal Tri Female B  Deal Triath   3:24.02  3:24.58       59.24  1:50.19  2:13.27 
12. Herne Bay Female A  Herne Bay   3:31.35  3:31.93       54.06  1:58.40 - 

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life O/Male A  Dover Life   2:12.43  2:12.79       36.73  1:11.14  1:44.89 
2. Dover Life O/Male B  Dover Life   2:24.36  2:24.75       46.61  1:22.46  1:51.94 
3. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:33.80  2:34.22       35.71  1:17.61  1:54.13 
4. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:34.77  2:35.19       39.42  1:22.74  1:55.40 
5. Deal Tri O/Male A  Deal Triath   2:38.51  2:38.94       45.15  1:28.97  2:06.42 
6. Herne Bay Female B  Herne Bay   2:48.26  2:48.72    -  2:17.05 - 
7. Deal Tri O/Male B  Deal Triath   2:51.51  2:51.98       46.67  1:42.92  1:58.21 
8. Dover Life Female B  Dover Life   2:53.90  2:54.37       45.95 - - 
9. Deal Tri Female A  Deal Triath   3:03.11  3:03.61    -  1:34.66  2:17.59 
10. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   3:10.52  3:11.04    -  1:46.46  2:25.07 
11. Deal Tri Female B  Deal Triath   3:24.02  3:24.58       59.24  1:50.19  2:13.27 
12. Herne Bay Female A  Herne Bay   3:31.35  3:31.93       54.06  1:58.40 - 
 

EVENT 7 Open/Male 18 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 
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18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life     28.64    28.93  424  
2. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life     29.92    30.08  378  
3. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life     30.94    31.10  342  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay     32.56    32.27  306  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Bradley HARVEY 30 Deal Triath     31.51    31.02  344  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life     29.88    28.35  451  
2. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life     30.91    29.33  407  
3. Tom RUST 35 Herne Bay     32.59    31.48  329  
4. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury     34.79    33.32  278  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Robert MESSENGER 42 Dover Life     30.30    28.31  453  
2. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay     41.12    38.00  187  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Stuart WATSON 49 Dover Life     30.90    27.68  485  
2. Sharn BOWLEY 49 Dover Life     43.37    38.84  175  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Christopher ANSELL 51 Thanet Swim     31.34    27.68  485  
2. John TURNER 50 Hythe     33.84    30.10  377  
3. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life     33.85    29.45  402  
4. Mark ROSS 52 Co Cant'bury     35.54    31.16  340  
5. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life     36.09    31.40  332  
6. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay     40.36    35.11  237  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Mark SAWYER 55 Dover Life     39.27    33.61  271  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Torren PEAKMAN 64 Deal Triath     42.87    33.58  271  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath     43.42    32.34  304  
2. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life     50.27    38.43  181  
3. Simon STEPHENSON 68 Hythe   1:07.05    49.93  82  
  Keith MANN 68 Thanet Swim  DNC     

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Stuart WATSON 49 Dover Life     30.90    27.68  485  
2. Christopher ANSELL 51 Thanet Swim     31.34    27.68  485  
3. Robert MESSENGER 42 Dover Life     30.30    28.31  453  
4. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life     29.88    28.35  451  
5. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life     28.64    28.93  424  
6. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life     30.91    29.33  407  
7. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life     33.85    29.45  402  
8. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life     29.92    30.08  378  
9. John TURNER 50 Hythe     33.84    30.10  377  
10. Bradley HARVEY 30 Deal Triath     31.51    31.02  344  
11. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life     30.94    31.10  342  
12. Mark ROSS 52 Co Cant'bury     35.54    31.16  340  
13. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life     36.09    31.40  332  
14. Tom RUST 35 Herne Bay     32.59    31.48  329  
15. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay     32.56    32.27  306  
16. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath     43.42    32.34  304  
17. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury     34.79    33.32  278  
18. Torren PEAKMAN 64 Deal Triath     42.87    33.58  271  
19. Mark SAWYER 55 Dover Life     39.27    33.61  271  
20. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay     40.36    35.11  237  
21. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay     41.12    38.00  187  
22. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life     50.27    38.43  181  
23. Sharn BOWLEY 49 Dover Life     43.37    38.84  175  
24. Simon STEPHENSON 68 Hythe   1:07.05    49.93  82  
 

EVENT 8 Female 18 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly    

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Emily ING 23 Co Cant'bury     39.52    39.73  231  
2. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay     39.94    40.44  219  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay     38.18    37.96  264  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Victoria FIELDING 36 Dover Life     34.18    32.88  407  
2. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life     42.50    40.32  221  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
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1. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury     34.66    32.03  440  
2. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life     35.40    33.42  388  
3. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life     35.81    33.28  393  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Vanessa HERMIDA 47 Deal Triath     41.77    37.91  265  
2. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life     48.57    43.50  176  
3. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life     58.80    52.66  99  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Deborah STARTIN 53 Dover Life     40.83    35.52  323  
2. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life     42.59    37.05  284  
3. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life     44.31    38.24  259  
4. Micheala SONNEN 50 Dover Life   1:02.39    55.49  84  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life     37.91    31.60  459  
2. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 56 Deal Triath     46.73    39.66  232  
3. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life     53.19    43.92  171  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone     58.91    48.17  129  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life     37.91    31.60  459  
2. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury     34.66    32.03  440  
3. Victoria FIELDING 36 Dover Life     34.18    32.88  407  
4. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life     35.81    33.28  393  
5. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life     35.40    33.42  388  
6. Deborah STARTIN 53 Dover Life     40.83    35.52  323  
7. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life     42.59    37.05  284  
8. Vanessa HERMIDA 47 Deal Triath     41.77    37.91  265  
9. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay     38.18    37.96  264  
10. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life     44.31    38.24  259  
11. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 56 Deal Triath     46.73    39.66  232  
12. Emily ING 23 Co Cant'bury     39.52    39.73  231  
13. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life     42.50    40.32  221  
14. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay     39.94    40.44  219  
15. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life     48.57    43.50  176  
16. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life     53.19    43.92  171  
17. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone     58.91    48.17  129  
18. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life     58.80    52.66  99  
19. Micheala SONNEN 50 Dover Life   1:02.39    55.49  84  
 

EVENT 9 Mixed 120 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team   

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:12.35  2:12.71       31.74  1:06.26 - 
2. Herne Bay Female A  Herne Bay   2:28.87  2:29.28       34.49  1:08.59  1:55.37 
3. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   2:46.86  2:47.31       36.22  1:16.80  1:56.07 
4. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:49.84  2:50.30       38.25  1:26.02 - 
5. Herne Bay Female B  Herne Bay   3:10.72  3:11.24    - - - 

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:12.35  2:12.71       31.74  1:06.26 - 
2. Herne Bay Female A  Herne Bay   2:28.87  2:29.28       34.49  1:08.59  1:55.37 
3. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   2:46.86  2:47.31       36.22  1:16.80  1:56.07 
4. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:49.84  2:50.30       38.25  1:26.02 - 
5. Herne Bay Female B  Herne Bay   3:10.72  3:11.24    - - - 
 

EVENT 10 Mixed 200 Yrs 200m Medley Team      

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life O/Male A  Dover Life   2:20.05  2:20.43       37.63  1:11.48  1:45.16 
2. Dover Life O/Male B  Dover Life   2:31.03  2:31.44       33.33  1:10.33  1:57.82 
3. Deal Tri O/Male A  Deal Triath   2:40.67  2:41.11       44.78  1:30.07  2:01.63 
4. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:43.34  2:43.79       39.65  1:25.28 - 
5. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:44.88  2:45.33       43.41 -  2:02.26 
6. Hythe Aqua  O/Male  Hythe   2:56.39  2:56.87       48.98  1:46.40  2:20.05 
7. Herne Bay Female A  Herne Bay   3:06.30  3:06.81       54.37  1:41.49  2:30.38 
8. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   3:10.37  3:10.89       55.44  1:45.79  2:19.28 
9. Deal Tri O/Male B  Deal Triath   3:12.87  3:13.40     1:09.03  2:02.32  2:36.70 
10. Dover Life Female B  Dover Life   3:19.75  3:20.29    -  1:33.73  2:42.01 
11. Deal Tri Female B  Deal Triath   3:28.97  3:29.54       54.17 - - 
  Deal Tri Female A  Deal Triath DQ SA  3L     

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life O/Male A  Dover Life   2:20.05  2:20.43       37.63  1:11.48  1:45.16 
2. Dover Life O/Male B  Dover Life   2:31.03  2:31.44       33.33  1:10.33  1:57.82 
3. Deal Tri O/Male A  Deal Triath   2:40.67  2:41.11       44.78  1:30.07  2:01.63 
4. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:43.34  2:43.79       39.65  1:25.28 - 
5. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:44.88  2:45.33       43.41 -  2:02.26 
6. Hythe Aqua  O/Male  Hythe   2:56.39  2:56.87       48.98  1:46.40  2:20.05 
7. Herne Bay Female A  Herne Bay   3:06.30  3:06.81       54.37  1:41.49  2:30.38 
8. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   3:10.37  3:10.89       55.44  1:45.79  2:19.28 
9. Deal Tri O/Male B  Deal Triath   3:12.87  3:13.40     1:09.03  2:02.32  2:36.70 
10. Dover Life Female B  Dover Life   3:19.75  3:20.29    -  1:33.73  2:42.01 
11. Deal Tri Female B  Deal Triath   3:28.97  3:29.54       54.17 - - 
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EVENT 11 Open/Male 18 /Over 50m Breaststroke 

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life     32.25    32.58  449  
2. Henry SIMCOX 20 Deal Triath     34.88    35.31  352  
2. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life     34.88    35.07  360  
4. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life     37.76    37.96  283  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay     38.67    38.33  275  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Aldous HOSKING 34 Hythe     57.79    56.06  88  
  Tom BEAN 30 Deal Triath DQ FI  2L     

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life     35.25    33.45  414  
2. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life     35.36    33.55  411  
3. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury     40.37    38.66  268  
4. Tom RUST 35 Herne Bay     40.96    39.57  250  
5. Tom HINTON 39 Herne Bay     55.06    52.24  108  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Robert MESSENGER 42 Dover Life     31.51    29.44  608  
2. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay     45.13    41.71  214  
3. Michael BILSON 41 Herne Bay     48.78    45.82  161  
4. Andrew ELLIOTT 41 Herne Bay     49.51    46.51  154  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Stuart WATSON 49 Dover Life     35.60    31.89  478  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Christopher ANSELL 51 Thanet Swim     37.05    32.72  443  
2. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life     37.06    32.24  463  
3. John TURNER 50 Hythe     37.15    33.04  430  
4. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life     39.28    34.17  389  
5. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay     43.26    37.63  291  
6. Stuart DEAN 50 Deal Triath     55.85    49.68  126  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Chris WAYMAN 57 Deal Triath     43.46    36.56  317  
2. Stefano BIAGINI 56 Herne Bay     51.40    43.62  187  
  Mark SAWYER 55 Dover Life  DNC     

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Torren PEAKMAN 64 Deal Triath     46.09    36.10  330  
2. Torgard HINDMARCH 64 Dover Life     49.13    38.48  272  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath     46.41    34.56  376  
2. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life     51.86    39.65  249  

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jim MONK 77 Herne Bay     51.09    32.69  444  
2. Micheal DOWNING 77 Deal Triath   1:00.87    38.94  263  

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Paul WEBSTER 82 Co Cant'bury   1:00.52    34.28  385  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Robert MESSENGER 42 Dover Life     31.51    29.44  608  
2. Stuart WATSON 49 Dover Life     35.60    31.89  478  
3. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life     37.06    32.24  463  
4. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life     32.25    32.58  449  
5. Jim MONK 77 Herne Bay     51.09    32.69  444  
6. Christopher ANSELL 51 Thanet Swim     37.05    32.72  443  
7. John TURNER 50 Hythe     37.15    33.04  430  
8. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life     35.25    33.45  414  
9. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life     35.36    33.55  411  
10. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life     39.28    34.17  389  
11. Paul WEBSTER 82 Co Cant'bury   1:00.52    34.28  385  
12. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath     46.41    34.56  376  
13. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life     34.88    35.07  360  
13. Henry SIMCOX 20 Deal Triath     34.88    35.31  352  
15. Torren PEAKMAN 64 Deal Triath     46.09    36.10  330  
16. Chris WAYMAN 57 Deal Triath     43.46    36.56  317  
17. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay     43.26    37.63  291  
18. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life     37.76    37.96  283  
19. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay     38.67    38.33  275  
20. Torgard HINDMARCH 64 Dover Life     49.13    38.48  272  
21. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury     40.37    38.66  268  
22. Micheal DOWNING 77 Deal Triath   1:00.87    38.94  263  
23. Tom RUST 35 Herne Bay     40.96    39.57  250  
24. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life     51.86    39.65  249  
25. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay     45.13    41.71  214  
26. Stefano BIAGINI 56 Herne Bay     51.40    43.62  187  
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27. Michael BILSON 41 Herne Bay     48.78    45.82  161  
28. Andrew ELLIOTT 41 Herne Bay     49.51    46.51  154  
29. Stuart DEAN 50 Deal Triath     55.85    49.68  126  
30. Tom HINTON 39 Herne Bay     55.06    52.24  108  
31. Aldous HOSKING 34 Hythe     57.79    56.06  88  
 

EVENT 12 Female 18 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke 

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Gemma COLLINS 23 Herne Bay     46.90    47.15  217  
2. Emily ING 23 Co Cant'bury     47.42    47.67  210  
3. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay     48.78    49.39  189  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay     42.62    42.37  300  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Charlotte RUFFLE 31 Co Cant'bury     43.60    42.78  291  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Kirsty ALDIS 37 Deal Triath     42.66    40.85  334  
2. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life     43.11    40.90  333  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life     38.84    36.10  485  
2. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury     40.66    37.57  430  
3. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life     44.58    42.09  306  
4. Tanya BARNES 44 Dover Life     45.90    42.42  299  
5. Yanan ZHAO 40 Herne Bay     53.54    50.55  176  
6. Jessica HINDLE 42 Dover Life     58.60    54.76  139  
7. Rebecca HINTON 44 Herne Bay   1:05.88  1:00.88  101  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Vanessa HERMIDA 47 Deal Triath     46.84    42.51  297  
2. Rachel MONK 46 Herne Bay     47.60    43.47  277  
3. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life     48.07    43.05  286  
4. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life     50.51    45.24  246  
5. Kerry CREASY 49 Deal Triath     54.20    48.54  199  
6. Kerry HOGBEN 48 Herne Bay     58.67    52.90  154  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life     43.32    37.39  436  
2. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life     48.57    42.25  302  
3. Kathryn MORPETH 50 Herne Bay     51.66    45.95  235  
4. Sarah TAYLOR 51 Deal Triath     58.99    52.10  161  
5. Micheala SONNEN 50 Dover Life   1:09.49  1:01.81  96  
  Patricia WALKER 50 Dover Life DQ ST  1L     

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life     44.78    37.33  438  
2. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 56 Deal Triath     52.08    44.20  264  
3. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life     54.11    44.68  255  
4. Sylvia BARRETT 59 Deal Triath   1:00.70    50.13  181  
5. Kim LATHAM 57 Deal Triath   1:03.11    53.09  152  
6. Jayne GILL 59 Deal Triath   1:09.89    57.71  118  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone     52.90    43.26  282  
2. Janet MCDONALD 60 Co Cant'bury     56.34    46.07  233  
3. Dee HOGWOOD 61 Dover Life     57.04    46.17  232  
4. Rebecca SIMCOX 61 Deal Triath     57.07    46.19  231  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Alison IND 68 Hythe     53.36    39.74  363  

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Linda MONK 76 Herne Bay   1:03.33    41.35  322  

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Maureen FAKLEY 87 Dover Life   2:04.86    59.44  108  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life     38.84    36.10  485  
2. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life     44.78    37.33  438  
3. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life     43.32    37.39  436  
4. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury     40.66    37.57  430  
5. Alison IND 68 Hythe     53.36    39.74  363  
6. Kirsty ALDIS 37 Deal Triath     42.66    40.85  334  
7. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life     43.11    40.90  333  
8. Linda MONK 76 Herne Bay   1:03.33    41.35  322  
9. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life     44.58    42.09  306  
10. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life     48.57    42.25  302  
11. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay     42.62    42.37  300  
12. Tanya BARNES 44 Dover Life     45.90    42.42  299  
13. Vanessa HERMIDA 47 Deal Triath     46.84    42.51  297  
14. Charlotte RUFFLE 31 Co Cant'bury     43.60    42.78  291  
15. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life     48.07    43.05  286  
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16. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone     52.90    43.26  282  
17. Rachel MONK 46 Herne Bay     47.60    43.47  277  
18. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 56 Deal Triath     52.08    44.20  264  
19. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life     54.11    44.68  255  
20. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life     50.51    45.24  246  
21. Kathryn MORPETH 50 Herne Bay     51.66    45.95  235  
22. Janet MCDONALD 60 Co Cant'bury     56.34    46.07  233  
23. Dee HOGWOOD 61 Dover Life     57.04    46.17  232  
24. Rebecca SIMCOX 61 Deal Triath     57.07    46.19  231  
25. Gemma COLLINS 23 Herne Bay     46.90    47.15  217  
26. Emily ING 23 Co Cant'bury     47.42    47.67  210  
27. Kerry CREASY 49 Deal Triath     54.20    48.54  199  
28. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay     48.78    49.39  189  
29. Sylvia BARRETT 59 Deal Triath   1:00.70    50.13  181  
30. Yanan ZHAO 40 Herne Bay     53.54    50.55  176  
31. Sarah TAYLOR 51 Deal Triath     58.99    52.10  161  
32. Kerry HOGBEN 48 Herne Bay     58.67    52.90  154  
33. Kim LATHAM 57 Deal Triath   1:03.11    53.09  152  
34. Jessica HINDLE 42 Dover Life     58.60    54.76  139  
35. Jayne GILL 59 Deal Triath   1:09.89    57.71  118  
36. Maureen FAKLEY 87 Dover Life   2:04.86    59.44  108  
37. Rebecca HINTON 44 Herne Bay   1:05.88  1:00.88  101  
38. Micheala SONNEN 50 Dover Life   1:09.49  1:01.81  96  
 

EVENT 13 Mixed 160 Yrs 200m Freestyle Team   

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life O/Male A  Dover Life   1:57.28  1:57.60       28.43    57.40  1:27.56 
2. Dover Life O/Male B  Dover Life   2:07.58  2:07.93       31.87  1:09.56  1:39.77 
3. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:08.16  2:08.51       31.19  1:10.55  1:40.72 
4. Deal Tri O/Male A  Deal Triath   2:17.11  2:17.48       29.47  1:03.00  1:38.12 
5. Herne Bay Female B  Herne Bay   2:22.42  2:22.81       35.81  1:11.01  1:49.34 
6. Deal Tri O/Male B  Deal Triath   2:28.28  2:28.68       36.51  1:17.13  1:51.21 
7. Dover Life Female B  Dover Life   2:28.38  2:28.78       35.66  1:18.84  1:53.85 
8. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:37.97  2:38.40       36.92  2:00.02 - 
9. Deal Tri Female A  Deal Triath   2:40.51  2:40.95       35.60  1:16.07 - 
10. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   2:53.30  2:53.77       49.78  1:29.30  2:10.53 
11. Herne Bay Female A  Herne Bay   3:19.02  3:19.56       53.92  1:38.72  2:30.74 
12. Deal Tri Female B  Deal Triath   3:23.72  3:24.28       59.51 - - 

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life O/Male A  Dover Life   1:57.28  1:57.60       28.43    57.40  1:27.56 
2. Dover Life O/Male B  Dover Life   2:07.58  2:07.93       31.87  1:09.56  1:39.77 
3. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:08.16  2:08.51       31.19  1:10.55  1:40.72 
4. Deal Tri O/Male A  Deal Triath   2:17.11  2:17.48       29.47  1:03.00  1:38.12 
5. Herne Bay Female B  Herne Bay   2:22.42  2:22.81       35.81  1:11.01  1:49.34 
6. Deal Tri O/Male B  Deal Triath   2:28.28  2:28.68       36.51  1:17.13  1:51.21 
7. Dover Life Female B  Dover Life   2:28.38  2:28.78       35.66  1:18.84  1:53.85 
8. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:37.97  2:38.40       36.92  2:00.02 - 
9. Deal Tri Female A  Deal Triath   2:40.51  2:40.95       35.60  1:16.07 - 
10. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   2:53.30  2:53.77       49.78  1:29.30  2:10.53 
11. Herne Bay Female A  Herne Bay   3:19.02  3:19.56       53.92  1:38.72  2:30.74 
12. Deal Tri Female B  Deal Triath   3:23.72  3:24.28       59.51 - - 
 

EVENT 14 Open/Male 18 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life     25.08    25.34  503  
2. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life     26.86    27.00  416  
3. Henry SIMCOX 20 Deal Triath     27.07    27.41  397  
4. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life     27.78    27.93  376  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay     28.90    28.64  348  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Bradley HARVEY 30 Deal Triath     30.16    29.69  313  
2. Tom BEAN 30 Deal Triath     35.08    34.54  198  
3. Aldous HOSKING 34 Hythe     43.43    42.13  109  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life     26.66    25.29  506  
2. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life     27.45    26.04  464  
3. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury     29.57    28.32  360  
4. Tom RUST 35 Herne Bay     30.86    29.81  309  
5. Tom HINTON 39 Herne Bay     51.49    48.85  70  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Robert MESSENGER 42 Dover Life     28.40    26.54  438  
2. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay     36.43    33.67  214  
3. Michael BILSON 41 Herne Bay     39.29    36.91  162  
4. Andrew ELLIOTT 41 Herne Bay     44.87    42.15  109  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Stuart WATSON 49 Dover Life     29.08    26.05  463  
2. Sharn BOWLEY 49 Dover Life     38.19    34.21  204  
3. Simon HOGBEN 46 Herne Bay     41.53    37.93  150  
4. Gary HOVERY 49 Herne Bay     41.96    37.58  154  
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50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Christopher ANSELL 51 Thanet Swim     27.21    24.03  590  
2. Mark ROSS 52 Co Cant'bury     28.67    25.13  516  
3. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life     28.94    25.18  513  
4. John TURNER 50 Hythe     29.27    26.04  464  
5. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life     30.55    26.58  436  
6. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay     34.63    30.13  299  
7. David MITCHELL 53 Deal Triath     40.10    34.88  193  
8. Stuart DEAN 50 Deal Triath     41.48    36.90  163  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Mark SAWYER 55 Dover Life     32.68    27.97  374  
2. Darren PARFITT 55 Dover Life     35.18    30.11  300  
3. Chris WAYMAN 57 Deal Triath     36.94    31.08  272  
4. Stefano BIAGINI 56 Herne Bay     47.20    40.06  127  
5. Barry BOLTON 56 Deal Triath     48.03    40.76  120  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Torren PEAKMAN 64 Deal Triath     33.42    26.18  456  
2. Danny FROST 61 Deal Triath     37.07    30.01  303  
3. Torgard HINDMARCH 64 Dover Life     37.94    29.72  312  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life     35.06    26.80  425  
2. Nicholas CREW 66 Hythe     35.81    27.38  399  
3. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath     36.00    26.81  425  
4. Simon STEPHENSON 68 Hythe     43.76    32.59  236  
  Keith MANN 68 Thanet Swim  DNC     

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jim MONK 77 Herne Bay     45.65    29.20  329  
2. Peter WICK 78 Folkestone     57.71    36.13  173  
3. Micheal DOWNING 77 Deal Triath   1:05.73    42.05  110  

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Graham LING 80 Hythe     44.59    26.64  433  
2. Paul WEBSTER 82 Co Cant'bury     45.16    25.58  489  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Christopher ANSELL 51 Thanet Swim     27.21    24.03  590  
2. Mark ROSS 52 Co Cant'bury     28.67    25.13  516  
3. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life     28.94    25.18  513  
4. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life     26.66    25.29  506  
5. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life     25.08    25.34  503  
6. Paul WEBSTER 82 Co Cant'bury     45.16    25.58  489  
7. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life     27.45    26.04  464  
8. John TURNER 50 Hythe     29.27    26.04  464  
9. Stuart WATSON 49 Dover Life     29.08    26.05  463  
10. Torren PEAKMAN 64 Deal Triath     33.42    26.18  456  
11. Robert MESSENGER 42 Dover Life     28.40    26.54  438  
12. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life     30.55    26.58  436  
13. Graham LING 80 Hythe     44.59    26.64  433  
14. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life     35.06    26.80  425  
15. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath     36.00    26.81  425  
16. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life     26.86    27.00  416  
17. Nicholas CREW 66 Hythe     35.81    27.38  399  
18. Henry SIMCOX 20 Deal Triath     27.07    27.41  397  
19. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life     27.78    27.93  376  
20. Mark SAWYER 55 Dover Life     32.68    27.97  374  
21. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury     29.57    28.32  360  
22. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay     28.90    28.64  348  
23. Jim MONK 77 Herne Bay     45.65    29.20  329  
24. Bradley HARVEY 30 Deal Triath     30.16    29.69  313  
25. Torgard HINDMARCH 64 Dover Life     37.94    29.72  312  
26. Tom RUST 35 Herne Bay     30.86    29.81  309  
27. Danny FROST 61 Deal Triath     37.07    30.01  303  
28. Darren PARFITT 55 Dover Life     35.18    30.11  300  
29. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay     34.63    30.13  299  
30. Chris WAYMAN 57 Deal Triath     36.94    31.08  272  
31. Simon STEPHENSON 68 Hythe     43.76    32.59  236  
32. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay     36.43    33.67  214  
33. Sharn BOWLEY 49 Dover Life     38.19    34.21  204  
34. Tom BEAN 30 Deal Triath     35.08    34.54  198  
35. David MITCHELL 53 Deal Triath     40.10    34.88  193  
36. Peter WICK 78 Folkestone     57.71    36.13  173  
37. Stuart DEAN 50 Deal Triath     41.48    36.90  163  
38. Michael BILSON 41 Herne Bay     39.29    36.91  162  
39. Gary HOVERY 49 Herne Bay     41.96    37.58  154  
40. Simon HOGBEN 46 Herne Bay     41.53    37.93  150  
41. Stefano BIAGINI 56 Herne Bay     47.20    40.06  127  
42. Barry BOLTON 56 Deal Triath     48.03    40.76  120  
43. Micheal DOWNING 77 Deal Triath   1:05.73    42.05  110  
44. Aldous HOSKING 34 Hythe     43.43    42.13  109  
45. Andrew ELLIOTT 41 Herne Bay     44.87    42.15  109  
46. Tom HINTON 39 Herne Bay     51.49    48.85  70  
 

EVENT 15 Female 18 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
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1. Emily ING 23 Co Cant'bury     36.58    36.78  242  
2. Gemma COLLINS 23 Herne Bay     36.67    36.87  240  
3. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay     37.09    37.55  227  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay     32.49    32.30  357  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Charlotte RUFFLE 31 Co Cant'bury     34.42    33.77  313  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Victoria FIELDING 36 Dover Life     30.15    29.00  494  
2. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life     33.22    31.52  384  
3. Natasha COLEMAN 36 Herne Bay     36.18    34.80  286  
4. Marika LANDY 36 Deal Triath     56.04    53.91  76  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life     30.45    28.30  531  
2. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury     33.01    30.51  424  
3. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life     33.63    31.75  376  
4. Tanya BARNES 44 Dover Life     39.69    36.68  244  
5. Jessica HINDLE 42 Dover Life     41.82    39.08  201  
6. Emma COOPER 41 Dover Life     44.46    41.76  165  
7. Rebecca HINTON 44 Herne Bay     48.85    45.14  131  
8. Yanan ZHAO 40 Herne Bay     52.60    49.66  98  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Helen OAKES 49 Hythe     35.15    31.48  386  
2. Rachel MONK 46 Herne Bay     35.83    32.72  344  
3. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life     38.26    34.27  299  
4. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life     41.15    36.86  240  
5. B VALVERDE BAUTISTA 47 Herne Bay     42.71    38.76  207  
6. Kerry HOGBEN 48 Herne Bay     51.13    46.10  123  
7. Kerry CREASY 49 Deal Triath     54.50    48.81  103  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life     34.49    29.77  456  
2. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life     35.73    31.08  401  
3. Deborah STARTIN 53 Dover Life     35.76    31.11  400  
4. Patricia WALKER 50 Dover Life     36.85    32.78  342  
5. Kathryn MORPETH 50 Herne Bay     39.59    35.21  276  
6. Sarah TAYLOR 51 Deal Triath     48.07    42.45  157  
7. Micheala SONNEN 50 Dover Life     56.55    50.30  94  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life     34.28    28.58  516  
2. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 56 Deal Triath     40.61    34.47  294  
3. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life     43.21    35.68  265  
4. Kim LATHAM 57 Deal Triath     48.47    40.78  177  
5. Sylvia BARRETT 59 Deal Triath     57.31    47.33  113  
6. Jayne GILL 59 Deal Triath   1:04.73    53.45  78  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Kate FOREY 63 Deal Triath     44.50    35.25  275  
2. Annie BALLINGER 62 Deal Triath     44.88    35.95  259  
3. Dee HOGWOOD 61 Dover Life     46.16    37.36  231  
4. Janet MCDONALD 60 Co Cant'bury     46.23    37.80  223  
5. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone     46.40    37.94  220  
6. Rebecca SIMCOX 61 Deal Triath     51.96    42.06  162  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Sally SCOGGINS 65 Deal Triath     45.09    34.90  283  
2. Alison IND 68 Hythe     45.72    34.05  305  

70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Gloria RILEY 71 Deal Triath   1:00.54    43.16  149  

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Linda MONK 76 Herne Bay     49.10    32.06  365  

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Maureen FAKLEY 87 Dover Life   2:01.52    57.85  62  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life     30.45    28.30  531  
2. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life     34.28    28.58  516  
3. Victoria FIELDING 36 Dover Life     30.15    29.00  494  
4. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life     34.49    29.77  456  
5. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury     33.01    30.51  424  
6. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life     35.73    31.08  401  
7. Deborah STARTIN 53 Dover Life     35.76    31.11  400  
8. Helen OAKES 49 Hythe     35.15    31.48  386  
9. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life     33.22    31.52  384  
10. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life     33.63    31.75  376  
11. Linda MONK 76 Herne Bay     49.10    32.06  365  
12. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay     32.49    32.30  357  
13. Rachel MONK 46 Herne Bay     35.83    32.72  344  
14. Patricia WALKER 50 Dover Life     36.85    32.78  342  
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15. Charlotte RUFFLE 31 Co Cant'bury     34.42    33.77  313  
16. Alison IND 68 Hythe     45.72    34.05  305  
17. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life     38.26    34.27  299  
18. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 56 Deal Triath     40.61    34.47  294  
19. Natasha COLEMAN 36 Herne Bay     36.18    34.80  286  
20. Sally SCOGGINS 65 Deal Triath     45.09    34.90  283  
21. Kathryn MORPETH 50 Herne Bay     39.59    35.21  276  
22. Kate FOREY 63 Deal Triath     44.50    35.25  275  
23. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life     43.21    35.68  265  
24. Annie BALLINGER 62 Deal Triath     44.88    35.95  259  
25. Tanya BARNES 44 Dover Life     39.69    36.68  244  
26. Emily ING 23 Co Cant'bury     36.58    36.78  242  
27. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life     41.15    36.86  240  
28. Gemma COLLINS 23 Herne Bay     36.67    36.87  240  
29. Dee HOGWOOD 61 Dover Life     46.16    37.36  231  
30. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay     37.09    37.55  227  
31. Janet MCDONALD 60 Co Cant'bury     46.23    37.80  223  
32. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone     46.40    37.94  220  
33. B VALVERDE BAUTISTA 47 Herne Bay     42.71    38.76  207  
34. Jessica HINDLE 42 Dover Life     41.82    39.08  201  
35. Kim LATHAM 57 Deal Triath     48.47    40.78  177  
36. Emma COOPER 41 Dover Life     44.46    41.76  165  
37. Rebecca SIMCOX 61 Deal Triath     51.96    42.06  162  
38. Sarah TAYLOR 51 Deal Triath     48.07    42.45  157  
39. Gloria RILEY 71 Deal Triath   1:00.54    43.16  149  
40. Rebecca HINTON 44 Herne Bay     48.85    45.14  131  
41. Kerry HOGBEN 48 Herne Bay     51.13    46.10  123  
42. Sylvia BARRETT 59 Deal Triath     57.31    47.33  113  
43. Kerry CREASY 49 Deal Triath     54.50    48.81  103  
44. Yanan ZHAO 40 Herne Bay     52.60    49.66  98  
45. Micheala SONNEN 50 Dover Life     56.55    50.30  94  
46. Jayne GILL 59 Deal Triath   1:04.73    53.45  78  
47. Marika LANDY 36 Deal Triath     56.04    53.91  76  
48. Maureen FAKLEY 87 Dover Life   2:01.52    57.85  62  
 

EVENT 16 Open/Male 18 Yrs/Over 100m IM       

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life   1:03.00  1:03.64  464  
2. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life   1:10.14  1:10.51  341  
3. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life   1:10.57  1:10.95  335  
4. Henry SIMCOX 20 Deal Triath   1:19.27  1:20.26  231  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay   1:17.90  1:17.21  260  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Bradley HARVEY 30 Deal Triath   1:20.11  1:18.87  243  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life   1:10.49  1:06.88  400  
2. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life   1:10.94  1:07.31  392  
3. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury   1:19.94  1:16.56  266  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay   1:37.08  1:29.71  165  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Christopher ANSELL 51 Thanet Swim   1:12.39  1:03.93  458  
2. John TURNER 50 Hythe   1:15.49  1:07.15  395  
3. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life   1:18.75  1:08.51  372  
4. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life   1:19.10  1:08.81  367  
5. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay   1:32.39  1:20.37  230  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Chris WAYMAN 57 Deal Triath   1:35.29  1:20.17  232  
  Mark SAWYER 55 Dover Life  DNC     

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Torren PEAKMAN 64 Deal Triath   1:38.94  1:17.49  257  
2. Torgard HINDMARCH 64 Dover Life   1:49.79  1:25.99  188  

65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath   1:32.84  1:09.14  362  
2. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life   1:42.41  1:18.29  249  

75/79 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Peter WICK 78 Folkestone   2:51.29  1:47.25  97  
  Micheal DOWNING 77 Deal Triath DQ SA  1L     

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Paul WEBSTER 82 Co Cant'bury   2:03.96  1:10.20  345  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Jerry SYKES 21 Dover Life   1:03.00  1:03.64  464  
2. Christopher ANSELL 51 Thanet Swim   1:12.39  1:03.93  458  
3. Craig SIMMONS 39 Dover Life   1:10.49  1:06.88  400  
4. John TURNER 50 Hythe   1:15.49  1:07.15  395  
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5. Shaun FRIEND 39 Dover Life   1:10.94  1:07.31  392  
6. Derek HUTTON 53 Dover Life   1:18.75  1:08.51  372  
7. Louis MARTIN 53 Dover Life   1:19.10  1:08.81  367  
8. Ian PETTITT 68 Deal Triath   1:32.84  1:09.14  362  
9. Paul WEBSTER 82 Co Cant'bury   2:03.96  1:10.20  345  
10. Lee SHEPHERD 23 Dover Life   1:10.14  1:10.51  341  
11. Jack BAKER 23 Dover Life   1:10.57  1:10.95  335  
12. Robert MOORE 37 Co Cant'bury   1:19.94  1:16.56  266  
13. Ryan DAVIS 28 Herne Bay   1:17.90  1:17.21  260  
14. Torren PEAKMAN 64 Deal Triath   1:38.94  1:17.49  257  
15. Roger STARTIN 66 Dover Life   1:42.41  1:18.29  249  
16. Bradley HARVEY 30 Deal Triath   1:20.11  1:18.87  243  
17. Chris WAYMAN 57 Deal Triath   1:35.29  1:20.17  232  
18. Henry SIMCOX 20 Deal Triath   1:19.27  1:20.26  231  
19. Michael WEED 53 Herne Bay   1:32.39  1:20.37  230  
20. Torgard HINDMARCH 64 Dover Life   1:49.79  1:25.99  188  
21. Kieran COLLINS 44 Herne Bay   1:37.08  1:29.71  165  
22. Peter WICK 78 Folkestone   2:51.29  1:47.25  97  
 

EVENT 17 Female 18 Yrs/Over 100m IM          

18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay   1:31.21  1:32.35  229  
2. Emily ING 23 Co Cant'bury   1:33.62  1:34.12  216  

25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay   1:22.78  1:22.30  323  

30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Charlotte RUFFLE 31 Co Cant'bury   1:26.22  1:24.59  298  

35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life   1:29.82  1:25.22  291  
2. Natasha COLEMAN 36 Herne Bay   1:36.24  1:32.57  227  

40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life   1:18.63  1:13.07  462  
2. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury   1:20.76  1:14.63  434  
3. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life   1:20.80  1:16.29  406  

45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Helen OAKES 49 Hythe   1:30.87  1:21.39  334  
2. Vanessa HERMIDA 47 Deal Triath   1:33.20  1:24.58  298  
3. Rachel MONK 46 Herne Bay   1:34.01  1:25.85  285  
4. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life   1:37.97  1:27.75  267  
5. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life   1:57.17  1:44.94  156  

50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life   1:31.38  1:18.87  367  
2. Deborah STARTIN 53 Dover Life   1:31.44  1:19.55  358  
3. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life   1:32.52  1:20.49  346  
4. Kathryn MORPETH 50 Herne Bay   1:41.13  1:29.95  247  
5. Patricia WALKER 50 Dover Life   1:41.73  1:30.49  243  
6. Sarah TAYLOR 51 Deal Triath   1:57.49  1:43.76  161  
7. Micheala SONNEN 50 Dover Life   2:21.35  2:05.73  90  

55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life   1:31.06  1:15.91  412  
2. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 56 Deal Triath   1:42.35  1:26.87  275  
3. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life   1:50.01  1:30.84  240  

60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone   2:02.23  1:39.95  180  
2. Dee HOGWOOD 61 Dover Life   2:04.87  1:41.07  174  

80 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Maureen FAKLEY 87 Dover Life   4:23.13  2:05.27  91  

Combined Result - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  
1. Lucy BESSANT 43 Dover Life   1:18.63  1:13.07  462  
2. Nicola BUSHELL 44 Co Cant'bury   1:20.76  1:14.63  434  
3. Donna WICKENS 58 Dover Life   1:31.06  1:15.91  412  
4. Kaira REDMAN 40 Dover Life   1:20.80  1:16.29  406  
5. Tracy ANSTIS 54 Dover Life   1:31.38  1:18.87  367  
6. Deborah STARTIN 53 Dover Life   1:31.44  1:19.55  358  
7. Tracey EASTBROOK 53 Dover Life   1:32.52  1:20.49  346  
8. Helen OAKES 49 Hythe   1:30.87  1:21.39  334  
9. Rebecca ALLEN 27 Herne Bay   1:22.78  1:22.30  323  
10. Vanessa HERMIDA 47 Deal Triath   1:33.20  1:24.58  298  
11. Charlotte RUFFLE 31 Co Cant'bury   1:26.22  1:24.59  298  
12. Eleanor MATTHEWS 39 Dover Life   1:29.82  1:25.22  291  
13. Rachel MONK 46 Herne Bay   1:34.01  1:25.85  285  
14. Laura LOPEZ-BONILLA 56 Deal Triath   1:42.35  1:26.87  275  
15. Victoria ROUGHLEY 49 Dover Life   1:37.97  1:27.75  267  
16. Kathryn MORPETH 50 Herne Bay   1:41.13  1:29.95  247  
17. Patricia WALKER 50 Dover Life   1:41.73  1:30.49  243  
18. Carolyn ELLIS 59 Dover Life   1:50.01  1:30.84  240  
19. Sophie LAW 20 Herne Bay   1:31.21  1:32.35  229  
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20. Natasha COLEMAN 36 Herne Bay   1:36.24  1:32.57  227  
21. Emily ING 23 Co Cant'bury   1:33.62  1:34.12  216  
22. Diane LONG 60 Folkestone   2:02.23  1:39.95  180  
23. Dee HOGWOOD 61 Dover Life   2:04.87  1:41.07  174  
24. Sarah TAYLOR 51 Deal Triath   1:57.49  1:43.76  161  
25. Julia FULLER 49 Dover Life   1:57.17  1:44.94  156  
26. Maureen FAKLEY 87 Dover Life   4:23.13  2:05.27  91  
27. Micheala SONNEN 50 Dover Life   2:21.35  2:05.73  90  
 

EVENT 18 Mixed 120 Yrs 200m Medley Team      

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:30.38  2:30.79    - -  1:58.62 
2. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:57.57  2:58.05       52.22  1:45.12  2:13.04 
3. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   3:00.83  3:01.32       45.72  1:36.19  2:10.34 
4. Herne Bay Female B  Herne Bay   3:37.29  3:37.88       55.79  1:50.80 - 
  Herne Bay Female A  Herne Bay DQ SH  3L     

Full Results 
Place Name  Club  TimeAdjusted  Points  50 100 150 
1. Dover Life Female A  Dover Life   2:30.38  2:30.79    - -  1:58.62 
2. Herne Bay O/Male A  Herne Bay   2:57.57  2:58.05       52.22  1:45.12  2:13.04 
3. Herne Bay O/Male  Herne Bay   3:00.83  3:01.32       45.72  1:36.19  2:10.34 
4. Herne Bay Female B  Herne Bay   3:37.29  3:37.88       55.79  1:50.80 - 
 


